Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1544
La
tc
he
s
CS. Lever latches with key
Lock, zinc alloy
RoHS IP65
CS.
Code Description D H l l1 l2 h
421411 CS.13-32-13 23 32 16 13 13 5 41
421413 CS.16-32-16 23 32 16 16 16 5 47
421415 CS.20-32-20 23 32 16 20 20 5 55
421417 CS.25-32-25 23 32 16 25 25 5 64
421419 CS.30-32-30 23 32 16 30 30 5 73
421431 CS.13-36-18 23 35.5 16 13 18 5 43
421433 CS.16-36-21 23 35.5 16 16 21 5 49
421435 CS.20-36-25 23 35.5 16 20 25 5 57
421437 CS.25-36-30 23 35.5 16 25 30 5 66
421439 CS.30-36-35 23 35.5 16 30 35 5 75
CSU.
Code Description D H l l1 l2 h
421451 CSU.13-32-13 23 32 16 13 13 5 41
421453 CSU.16-32-16 23 32 16 16 16 5 47
421455 CSU.20-32-20 23 32 16 20 20 5 55
421457 CSU.25-32-25 23 32 16 25 25 5 64
421459 CSU.30-32-30 23 32 16 30 30 5 73
421471 CSU.13-36-18 23 35.5 16 13 18 5 43
421473 CSU.16-36-21 23 35.5 16 16 21 5 49
421475 CSU.20-36-25 23 35.5 16 20 25 5 57
421477 CSU.25-36-30 23 35.5 16 25 30 5 66
421479 CSU.30-36-35 23 35.5 16 30 35 5 75
STATOR
Brass-plated zinc alloy.
ROTOR
Chrome-plated zinc alloy.